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555 WEST FIFTH STREET, SUITE 1400             
LOS ANGELES CA 90013-1011                     
(213) 244-2954                                
SDPatrick@SempraUtilities.com                 
 
 

 
Annlyn Ma. Faustino                           
SDG&E/SCGC                                    
8330 CENTURY PARK COURT (CP31E)               
SAN DIEGO CA 92123                            
(858) 654-1148                                
Afaustino@semprautilities.com                 
 
Athena Besa                                   
SEMPRA ENERGY UTILITIES                       
EMAIL ONLY                                    
EMAIL ONLY CA 00000                           
(415) 202-9986                                
ABesa@SempraUtilities.com                     
 
Steve Kromer                                  
SKEE                                          
3110 COLLEGE AVENUE, APT 12                   
BERKELEY CA 94705                             
(510) 655-1492                                
jskromer@gmail.com                            
 
Don Arambula                                  
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON                    
6042 N. IRWINDALE AVENUE, BLDG. A             
IRWINDALE CA 91702                            
(626) 633-3129                                
don.arambula@sce.com                          
 
Tory Weber                                    
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON                    
6042 N. IRWINDALE AVENUE, SUITE A             
IRWINDALE CA 91702                            
(626) 633-3018                                
tory.weber@sce.com                            
 
Case Administration                           
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY            
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVE. / PO BOX 800           
ROSEMEAD CA 91770                             
(626) 302-3101                                
case.admin@sce.com                            
 
Darren Hanway                                 
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY            
6042 N. IRWINDALE AVENUE, BLDG. A             
IRWINDALE CA 91702                            
(626) 633-3023                                
darren.hanway@sce.com                         
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Jennifer Tsao Shigekawa                       
Sr. Attorney, Customer & Tariff Law           
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY            
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVE. / PO BOX 800           
ROSEMEAD CA 91770-3714                        
(626) 302-6819                                
jennifer.shigekawa@sce.com                    
 
Larry R. Cope                                 
Attorney                                      
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY            
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVE. / PO BOX 800           
ROSEMEAD CA 91770                             
(626) 302-2570                                
larry.cope@sce.com                            
 
Monica Ghattas                                
Attorney                                      
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY            
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVE. / PO BOX 800           
ROSEMEAD CA 91770                             
(626) 302-3623                                
monica.ghattas@sce.com                        
 
Seth D. Hilton                                
STOEL RIVES, LLP                              
555 MONTGOMERY ST., SUITE 1288                
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111                        
(415) 617-8943                                
sdhilton@stoel.com                            
 
Nikhil Gandhi                                 
STRATEGIC ENERGY TECHNOLOGIES, INC.           
17 WILLIS HOLDEN DRIVE                        
ACTON MA 01720                                
(978) 264-0511                                
gandhi.nikhil@verizon.net                     
 
Mike Yim                                      
SUMMIT BLUE CONSULTING                        
1990 N CALIFORNIA BLVD., STE 700              
WALNUT CREEK CA 94596-7258                    
 
Cameron Brooks                                
TENDRIL                                       
5395 PEARL PARKWAY, SUITE 100                 
BOULDER CO 80301                              
(303) 468-4455                                
cbrooks@tendrilinc.com                        
 
 

Allen Lee                                     
THE CADMUS GROUP, INC.                        
720 SW WASHINGTON, SUITE 400                  
PORTLAND OR 97205                             
(503) 228-2992                                
Allen.Lee@cadmusgroup.com                     
 
Scott Dimetrosky                              
THE CADMUS GROUP, INC.                        
1470 WALNUT ST., STE 200                      
BOULDER CO 80302                              
(303) 998-0102 X21                            
Scott.Dimetrosky@cadmusgroup.com              
 
Robert Finkelstein                            
THE UTILITY REFORM NETWORK                    
115 SANSOME STREET, SUITE 900                 
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104                        
(415) 929-8876 X-307                          
bfinkelstein@turn.org                         
 
 

 


